Starters

Garlic Bread (Veq)
Cheesy Garlic Bread (Veg)
Soup of the Day

Entree

Spring Rolls (Veg)
Lemon Pepper Calamari (GF)
Garlic Prawns (GF)

Crumbed Prawn Cutlets

Salads & Pasta

Prawn & Avocado Salad (GF)
Prawn & Chilli Spaghetti

Steaks

Crumbed Steak
Aussie Steak Parmy
300g Rib

Served with Chips, Salad & Sauce:

*Gravy ePepper «Dianne e¢Mushroom

400g Rump

Served with Chips, Salad & Sauce:

«Gravy ePepper «Dianne e«Mushroont

Toppers

Garlic Prawns (GF)

Garlic Prawns & Calamari (GF)

Lemon Pepper Calamari (GF)
Sweet Chilli Mango Prawns
& Calamari (GF)

$6.50
$6.50
$12.90

$9.50
$10.50
$16.50
$10.50

$29.50
$28.90

$28.50
$30.00
$36.50

Try a topper

next steak!

$8.90
$8.90
$8.90
$8.90



Fish

Fish Of The Day $30.90
«Grilled «Crumbed <Battered
Fisherman’s Basket $31.50

Pork, Lamb & Chicken

Barker’s Creek Pork Cutlet $35.00
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets $33.50
Grilled Chicken (GF) $28.50
BRM Super Chicken Parmy $32.50
Chicken Schnitzel $28.50

Just Like Home

Bangers & Mash, Peas and Gravy  $26.50

Rissoles, Mash, Vegies & Gravy $26.50
Sides

Beer Battered Chips (Veg) $6.50
Potato Mash (GF, Veg) $5.50
Steamed Vegetables (GF, Veg) $6.50
Garden Fresh Salad (GF, Veg) $6.50
Desserts

Sticky Date Pudding $12.00
Ice Cream $8.50
Banana Split $13.00

All mains served with either your choice of
Mashed Potato and Vegies, or Chips
and Salad



Room Service Breakfast

Available between 6:30-8:00am Mon-Fri
7:00am-9:00am Sat-Sun

Please see reception if you would like to place

an order (prior to 7pm the evening before).

Continental Style

Cereal (served with milk) $6.50
Your choice of: «Sultana Bran
eJust Right eWeet-Bix «Muesli

Fruit $4.50
eBanana «Peaches
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Salad $12.90
Cereal, Milk, Yoghurt, & Fruit Salad  $18.50
Your choice of: «Sultana Bran
eJust Right eWeet-Bix «Muesli
Toast (two slices with butter) $6.50
Toast: eWhite «Grain ¢Raisin
«Sourdough «Gluten Free
Spreads: eMarmalade «Honey

eJam eVegemite

Take away Continental Breakfast packs are

also available, starting at $18.50 each.



Hot Dishes

Eggs on Toast $12.50
Bacon & Eggs $16.90
Sausages & Eggs on Toast $15.90
Eggs, Avocado, & Tomato on Toast  $15.50

Ham, Eggs, Avocado, & Tomato $17.90

on Toast
Eggs Benedict $19.50

Spinach, Bacon, Eggs, &

Hollandaise Sauce on Toast

Avocado, Bacon, & Lime on Toast $19.50

Eggs, Avocado, Bacon & Lime $24.50

on Toast

Bacon, Egg, Cheese, & BBQ Sauce $14.90

Toasted Sandwich

Ham, Cheese, & Tomato Toasted $12.90

Sandwich

Big Breaky $23.00
Eggs, Bacon, Beans, Sausages,

& Tomato on Toast

Additional Extras $4.50
All Hot dishes are served with your choice of

Toast:

eSourdough e¢White «Grain

«Gluten Free

And your preferred style of eggs:
ePoached «Fried «Scrambled



