Starters

Garlic Bread (Veg)	\$6.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread (Veg)	\$6.50
Soup of the Day	\$12.90

Entree

Spring Rolls (Veg)	\$9.50
Lemon Pepper Calamari (GF)	\$10.50
Garlic Prawns (GF)	\$16.50
Crumbed Prawn Cutlets	\$10.50

Salads & Pasta

Prawn & Avocado Salad (GF)	\$29.50
Prawn & Chilli Spaghetti	\$28.90

Steaks

Crumbed Steak	\$28.50
Aussie Steak Parmy	\$30.00
300g Rib	\$36.50

Served with Chips, Salad & Sauce:

•Gravy •Pepper •Dianne •Mushroom

Served with Chips, Salad & Sauce:

•Gravy •Pepper •Dianne •Mushroom

Toppers

400g Rump

Garlic Prawns (GF)	\$8.90
Garlic Prawns & Calamari (GF)	\$8.90
Lemon Pepper Calamari (GF)	\$8.90
Sweet Chilli Mango Prawns	\$8.90
& Calamari (GF)	



Fish

Fish Of The Day	\$30.90
•Grilled •Crumbed •Battered	
Fisherman's Basket	\$31.50

Pork, Lamb & Chicken

Barker's Creek Pork Cutlet	\$35.00
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets	\$33.50
Grilled Chicken (GF)	\$28.50
BRM Super Chicken Parmy	\$32.50
Chicken Schnitzel	\$28.50

Just Like Home

Bangers & Mash, Peas and Gravy	\$26.50
Rissoles, Mash, Vegies & Gravy	\$26.50

Sides

Beer Battered Chips (Veg)	\$6.50
Potato Mash (GF, Veg)	\$5.50
Steamed Vegetables (GF, Veg)	\$6.50
Garden Fresh Salad (GF, Veg)	\$6.50

Desserts

Sticky Date Pudding	\$12.00
Ice Cream	\$8.50
Banana Split	\$13.00

All mains served with either your choice of Mashed Potato and Vegies, or Chips and Salad



Room Service Breakfast

Available between 6:30–8:00am Mon–Fri 7:00am–9:00am Sat–Sun

Please see reception if you would like to place an order (prior to 7pm the evening before).

Continental Style

Cereal (served with milk)

Your choice of: •Sultana Bran
•Just Right •Weet-Bix •Muesli

Fruit \$4.50

•Banana •Peaches

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Salad

Cereal, Milk, Yoghurt, & Fruit Salad

Your choice of: •Sultana Bran

•Just Right •Weet-Bix •Muesli

Toast (two slices with butter)

Toast: •White •Grain •Raisin

•Sourdough •Gluten Free

Spreads: •Marmalade •Honey

•Jam •Vegemite

Take away Continental Breakfast packs are also available, starting at \$18.50 each.



Hot Dishes

Eggs Benedict

Eggs on Toast \$12.50

Bacon & Eggs \$16.90

Sausages & Eggs on Toast \$15.90

Eggs, Avocado, & Tomato on Toast \$15.50

Ham, Eggs, Avocado, & Tomato \$17.90

on Toast

Spinach, Bacon, Eggs, & Hollandaise Sauce on Toast

Avocado, Bacon, & Lime on Toast \$19.50

Eggs, Avocado, Bacon & Lime \$24.50

on Toast

Bacon, Egg, Cheese, & BBQ Sauce \$14.90 Toasted Sandwich

Ham, Cheese, & Tomato Toasted \$12.90 Sandwich

Big Breaky \$23.00

Eggs, Bacon, Beans, Sausages, & Tomato on Toast

Additional Extras \$4.50

All Hot dishes are served with your choice of Toast:

- •Sourdough •White •Grain
- •Gluten Free

And your preferred style of eggs:

•Poached •Fried •Scrambled

